Sr. No. Roll No.
1 105
2 28
3 90
4 288
5 34
6 294
7 19
8 51
9 74
10 298
11 9
12 62
13 2
14 202
15 191
16 197
17 278
18 181
19 99
20 72
21 10
22 272
23 76
24 82
25 100

Deaprtment of Graphic Arts

College of Art & Design, University of the Punjab
Second Merit list BFA Graphic Arts (Evening)
Session 2023-27

The University reserves the right to correct any typographical error, omission etc.

Name

Aliza Arshad

Malaika Gulzar

Aimen Yasser Shami

Zehra Fatima

Aisha Tanveer

Muhammad Naeem

Abeeha Batool

Muhammad Yaman Ur Rehman
Mehreen

Saniyah Naveed

Shagufta

Noor Fatima

Hafiz Khizar Mehboob Farooqi
Muhammad Saad Goreja
Umama Mazhar

Hafiz Muhammad Wasif Quddus
Maheen

Sania Zulfigar

Anusha Magsood

Mahrukh Khawar

Amna Farrukh

Nida Ahmad

Safdar Ali

Minhal ljaz

Areesha Sajid

Father /
Guardian's Name

Choudary Muhammad Arshad
Gulzar Hussain

Yasser Amjad Shami

Syed Mujahid Hussain Zaidi
Sheikh Tanveer Ahmad
Muhammad Hanif

Abid Mehmood Abid
Muhammad Hanif

Arshad Ullah

Naveed Igbal Qureshi
Muhammad Ramzan
Muhammad Qazafi

M. Mehboob Mehmood Farooqi
Shahid Jamal Goreja

M. Mazhar Saleem Qureshi
Raja Fazal Quddus

Hameed

Zulfigar Ali

Magsood Ahmad
Muhammad Khawar
Farrukh Munir Khokhar
Mehtab Ahmad Butt
Arshad Mahmood

ljaz Ahmed

M. Sajid Latif

Total Merit Score

63.518
63.314
62.930
62.819
62.605
62.297
62.268
61.923
61.714
60.768
60.557
60.242
60.060
59.707
59.386
59.177
59.168
58.859
58.679
58.155
57.764
57.218
56.710
56.419
56.068

Last date submission of fee: Friday, November 03, 2023 till bank time.
Bring your original documents at the time of getting fee challan.

Chairman

Department of Graphic Arts

Dean

Faculty of Arts and Humanities
University of the Punjab

Principal
College of Art & Design
University of the Punjab



